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Specifications
Bobcat® Drop Hammer Attachment

Bobcat  
Drop  
Hammer 
Attachment 
fits these 
carrier  
models:

Skid-Steer 
Loaders: 
S175 
S185 
S205 
S220 
S250 
S300 
S330 
S630 
S650 
S750 
S770 
S850

Compact  
Track 
Loaders: 
T180 
T190 
T250 
T300 
T320 
T630 
T650 
T750 
T770 
T870

All-Wheel  
Steer Loaders: 
A300 
A770

NOTE - Where applicable, dimensions are in accordance with Society of  
Automotive Engineers (SAE) and ISO standards. Specifications and design are 
subject to change without notice. Pictures of Bobcat units may show other than 
standard equipment. All dimensions are given for loader equipped with standard 
tires. All dimensions are shown in inches. Respective metric dimensions are 
enclosed by parentheses. Bobcat Company complies with the requirements of ISO 
9001 as registered with BSI.

The Bobcat Attachments Advantage:  
Bobcat attachments are engineered and 
manufactured to fit Bobcat loaders for  
optimum job performance, dependability  
and durability.

BREAK IT UP with the 
Bobcat Drop Hammer 
Attachment!
The Bobcat drop hammer efficiently 
demolishes concrete up to 18 inches thick. 
Because it generates little vibration or noise 
compared to standard hydraulic breakers, 
it’s the ideal demolition attachment for 
parking lots, driveways and sidewalks.

The standard Bob-Tach™ mounting system 
makes easy work of attaching and detaching 
the drop hammer and loader. When not in 
use, the hammer stands upright. 

A cushioned safety valve permits the 
weight to fall slowly if hydraulic flow to the 
attachment is shut off or lost during mid-
stroke. 

The fast cycle time, 20 blows per minute, 
allows the operator three seconds to 
reposition and reset the loader between 
cycles.

Features:
• Dual drive motors with chain drive
• Effective, efficient breaking power
• 38 in. maximum stroke
• 1,165 lb. hammer weight
• 3,600 ft.-lb. impact energy rating
• Cushioned safety valve
• Hammer stands upright when not in use
• Cycle time: 20 blows per minute
• Bob-Tach™ mounting system

Drop Hammer		  	

Overall Weight	 1925 lb.	 (873 kg)

Weight of Hammer	 1165 lb.	 (528 kg)

Height (hammer fully raised)	 74 in.	 (1880 mm)

Length	 29 in.	 (736.6 mm)

Hammer Stroke	 38 in.	 (965.2 mm)

Impact Energy Rating	 3600 ft.-lb.

Required Flow	 15 gpm	 57 L/min.	

Stroke Rate Per Minute	 20	

Maximum Concrete Thickness	 14-18 in.	 (355.6-457.2 mm)
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